
Office Name Title Phone Number Email

NV 934 Brian C. Amme P&EC (Lead) (775) 861-6645 Brian_Amme@blm.gov

NV 934 Marguerite Adams P&EC / ePlanning Coordinator (775) 861-6482 Marguerite_Adams@blm.gov

ELDO Victoria Anne P&EC (775) 753-0226 Victoria_Anne@blm.gov

ELDO Allen Mariluch P&EC (collateral) (775) 753-0233 Allen_Mariluch@blm.gov

WMDO Lynn Ricci P&EC (Lead) (775) 623-1523 Lynn_Ricci@blm.gov

WMDO Zwaantje Rorex P&EC (775) 623-1727 Zwaantje_Rorex@blm.gov

WMDO Marla Kirschbaum Planning and NEPA Assistant (775) 623-1716 Marla_Kirschbaum@blm.gov

WMDO Vacant RMP Project Manager (775) 623-1500

Stillwater FO Steve Kramer P&EC (775) 885-6005 Steve_Kramer@blm.gov

Sierra Front FO Brian Buttazoni P&EC (775) 885-6004 Brian_Buttazoni@blm.gov

CCDO Colleen Sievers RMP Project Manager (775) 885-6168 Colleen_Sievers@blm.gov

EYDO Travis Young P&EC (Lead) (775) 289-1845 Thomas_Young@blm.gov

Egan FO Gina Jones Ecologist/P&EC (collateral) (775) 289-1881 Gina_M_Jones@blm.gov

Schell FO Zachary Peterson Forester/P&EC (collateral) (775) 289-1871 Zachary_Peterson@blm.gov

Schell FO Gloria Tibbets P&EC (775) 289-1800 Gloria_Tibbetts@blm.gov

Caliente FO Sheri Wysong P&EC (775) 726-8140 Sheri_Wysong@blm.gov

SNDO Vacant P&EC (Lead)

Las Vegas  FO John Evans P&EC / RMP Project Manager (702) 515-5097 John_Evans@blm.gov

Pahrump FO Susan Farkas P&EC (702) 515-5223 Susan_Farkas@blm.gov

BMDO Dave Davis P&EC (Lead) (775) 635-4150 Dave_Davis@blm.gov

BMDO Angelica Rose P&EC (775) 635-4060 Angelica_Rose@blm.gov

BMDO Tessa Teems P&EC (775) 635-4067 Tessa_L_Teems@blm.gov

BMDO Michael Wissenbach P&EC (775) 635-4000 Michael_Wissenbach@blm.gov

Tonopah FO John Hartley P&EC (775) 482-7831 John_Hartley@blm.gov

BMDO Chris Worthington P&EC / RMP Project Manager (775) 635-4144 Christopher_Worthington@blm.gov
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